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Description

199709100002
91661

09/10/1997
11:44:35

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS VULCAN
MATERIALS
CO INC

199712080003
98791

12/08/1997
01:03:37

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RIDGEWAY,
SANDRA T

199712080003
98801

12/08/1997
01:03:39

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DAVIDSON, J
DAVID

199801120000
11421

01/12/1998
02:51:05

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS POST AIRGAS
INC

199809010003
40191

09/01/1998
08:36:11

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS REGIONS
BANK

199709100002
91761

09/10/1997
11:44:45

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHERMAN
INTERNATION
AL CORP

199709100002
91791

09/10/1997
11:44:48

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SOUTHERN
READY MIX
INC

199709100002
92021

09/10/1997
01:14:13

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

199709160002
96631

09/16/1997
09:03:26

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BIRMINGHAM
PLASTIC PIPE
& SUPPLY

200504190001
84890

04/19/2005
02:46:57

SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS TAPSCOTT,
ANN R


