Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= SPEIR INVESTMENTS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199709100002 91661	09/10/1997 11:44:35	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	VULCAN MATERIALS CO INC						
199712080003 98791	12/08/1997 01:03:37	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RIDGEWAY, SANDRA T						
199712080003 98801	12/08/1997 01:03:39	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIDSON, J DAVID						
199801120000 11421	01/12/1998 02:51:05	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	POST AIRGAS INC						
199809010003 40191	09/01/1998 08:36:11	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	REGIONS BANK						
199709100002 91761	09/10/1997 11:44:45	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHERMAN INTERNATION AL CORP						
199709100002 91791	09/10/1997 11:44:48	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTHERN READY MIX INC						
199709100002 92021	09/10/1997 01:14:13	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ATTIC INSULATION CO INC						
199709160002 96631	09/16/1997 09:03:26	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BIRMINGHAM PLASTIC PIPE & SUPPLY						
200504190001 84890	04/19/2005 02:46:57	SPEIR INVESTMENT S INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	TAPSCOTT, ANN R						